Breakthrough
engineering for
a better world
Climate
Control
IMI TA
TA-ACT
Actuators

Positon indicator
Normally open type 		  Normally closed type
Model designation
IMI TA Actuator Spring Return NC 24 VAC with wire harness shown
IP20        IP20
ACT300410 0 1 W
Fail safe type
0 = NC
1 = NO Supply voltage
1 = 24 VAC
2 = 110 VAC
3 = 220 VAC
Options
0 = No option
S = With end switch
W = With wire harness
IMI TA / Control valves and Actuators / TA-ACT
Articles
TA-ACT
Type Weight [lb] Article No **
North America
On/off actuator 0.8 ACT300410 YYY *
*) YYY = To be sepcified according to “Model designation”
**) Distributed by Victaulic.
The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this document may be subject to
alteration by IMI without prior notice or reasons being given. For the most up to date information
about our products and specifications, please visit climatecontrol.imiplc.com.
TA-ACT US ed.1 09.2016
3.45"
1.58"1.18"